
Appendix 1 : List of participants 

 

First Name Last Name Country Email 

Vladimir Agapov Russia agapov@ancprotek.ru 
vladimir.agapov@gmail.com 

John Auburn  j.auburn@astroscale.com 
Singh Balbir India balbir.s@manipal.edu 
Nicolas Bérend France nicolas.berend@onera.fr 

Christophe Bonnal France christophe.bonnal@cnes.fr 

Eileen Burke ?? ?? 

Juan-Carlos Dolado-Perez France juan-carlos.doladoperez@cnes.fr 

Zizheng Gong China gongzz@z63.net 

Amélie Gravier France amelie.gravier@cnes.fr 

Moriba Jah USA moriba@utexas.edu 

Marko Jankovic Germany marko.jankovic@dfki.de 

T.S. Kelso United States TS.Kelso@gmail.com 

Seishiro Kibe Japan Kibe.seishiro@jaxa.jp 

Stijn Lemmens Germany stijn.lemmens@esa.int 

Francesca Letizia Germany francesca.letizia@esa.int 

Ming Li China liming_cast@sina.com 

Shen Lin China tolinsh@sina.com 

Vincent Martinot France vincent.martinot@thalesaleniaspace.com 

Darren McKnight United States dmcknight@integrity-apps.com 

Annamaria Nassisi Italy Annamaria.nassisi@thalesaleniaspace.com 

Daniel Oltrogge United States oltrogge@agi.com 

Pierre Omaly France pierre.omaly@cnes.fr 

Roberto Opromolla Italy roberto.opromolla@unina.it 

Noelia Sanchez-Ortiz Spain noelia.sanchez@deimos-space.com 

Kazunao Sato  kazunao.sato@dentsu.co.jp 
Thomas Schildknecht Switzerland thomas.schildknecht@aiub.unibe.ch 
    

Mark Skinner USA mark.a.skinner@aero.org 

S. Somanath India sssnath@gmail.com 
s_somanath@vssc.gov.in 
director@vssc.gov.in 

David Spencer USA dbs9@psu.edu 

Jean-Claude Traineau France jean-claude.traineau@onera.fr 

Helen Tung Dubai helentung.tlc@gmail.com 

Tetsuo Yasaka Japan tetsuo.yasaka@gmail.com 

Lynn Zoonen  L-zoenen@ispace-inc.com 

XX  3 Present but not identified…  

YY  3 Present but not identified…  

ZZ  3 Present but not identified…  
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